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Damer U15

Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

5 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

6 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR DRAMMEN FK

7 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

9 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

10 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

11 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

12 PERSSON Elsa SWE SFCL LUND

13 STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF UPPSALA

14 EIDSMO Elna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

17 SVEIJER Aurora NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

18 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

19 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Damer U15

Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 19 fencers
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Damer U15

Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

2 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

6 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

7 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 EIDSMO Elna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF UPPSALA

11 PERSSON Elsa SWE SFCL LUND

12 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR DRAMMEN FK

12 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

12 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

12 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

12 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

12 SVEIJER Aurora NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

12 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

12 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Damer U15

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  15.10.2023  Piste number 4

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 17 3

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 6

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 14 25 1

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.800 7 24 2

SVEIJER Aurora NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -9 15 5

ROZANOVA Sofia 0.400 1 21 4
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Poule number 2  15.10.2023  Piste number 5

Referee: FRANZEN Peter FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 13 7

AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -13 15 6

PERSSON Elsa SFCL LUND 0.500 5 25 3

FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 23 5

VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 18 30 1

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 1 23 4

STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.666 6 23 2
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Poule number 3  15.10.2023  Piste number 6

Referee: PILIPENKO Polina BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -7 18 6

ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 2

STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -7 14 4

LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 1.000 7 23 1

FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.600 7 20 3

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -8 14 5
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Damer U15

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 18 30 qualified

2 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 14 25 qualified

3 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 1.000 7 23 qualified

4 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 qualified

5 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.800 7 24 qualified

6 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.666 6 23 qualified

7 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.600 7 20 qualified

8 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 17 qualified

9 PERSSON Elsa SFCL LUND 0.500 5 25 qualified

10 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 1 23 qualified

11 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 23 qualified

12 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.400 1 21 qualified

13 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -7 14 qualified

14 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -13 15 qualified

15 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -8 14 qualified

16 SVEIJER Aurora NJÅRD FEKTING 0.200 -9 15 qualified

17 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -7 18 qualified

18 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 qualified

19 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 13 qualified
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Damer U15

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  15.10.2023  Piste number 4

Referee: FRANZEN Peter FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 22 4

STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.333 -13 15 6

STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.666 7 25 2

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 18 7

VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 20 30 1

SVEIJER Aurora NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -6 19 5

FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 2 22 3
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Poule number 2  15.10.2023  Piste number 5

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 2

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 5

AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -14 11 6

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 3 20 3

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 1.000 13 25 1

ROZANOVA Sofia 0.400 -2 19 4
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Poule number 3  15.10.2023  Piste number 6

Referee: PILIPENKO Polina BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 23 3

ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 1

PERSSON Elsa SFCL LUND 0.200 -4 17 5

LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.600 4 22 2

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -14 11 6

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 1 22 4
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Damer U15

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 qualified

4 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 qualified

5 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.666 7 25 qualified

6 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 2 22 qualified

7 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.600 4 22 qualified

8 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 3 20 qualified

9 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 23 qualified

10 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 1 22 qualified

11 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.400 -2 19 qualified

12 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 22 qualified

13 SVEIJER Aurora NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -6 19 qualified

14 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.333 -13 15 qualified

15 PERSSON Elsa SFCL LUND 0.200 -4 17 qualified

16 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 qualified

17 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 18 qualified

18 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -14 11 qualified

19 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -14 11 qualified



8

Damer U15

Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 38 60 qualified

2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.900 20 49 qualified

3 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 19 49 qualified

4 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 17 45 qualified

5 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.800 11 45 qualified

6 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 6 40 qualified

7 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.666 13 48 qualified

8 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.636 9 42 qualified

9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.545 2 45 qualified

10 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -1 45 qualified

11 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.400 -1 40 qualified

12 PERSSON Elsa SFCL LUND 0.363 1 42 qualified

13 STJERNSTEDT Isabel UF UPPSALA 0.363 -20 29 qualified

14 EIDSMO Elna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -5 41 qualified

15 SVEIJER Aurora NJÅRD FEKTING 0.272 -15 34 qualified

16 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.181 -27 26 qualified

17 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -19 27 qualified

18 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.100 -22 25 qualified

19 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.083 -26 31 qualified
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Damer U15

Table of 32

1 VINQVIST Lova
MF19 MALMÖ

32 ----------
VINQVIST Lova

17 THOOR Elizabeth
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 AARSETH India
NJÅRD FEKTING

THOOR Elizabeth
14/12

9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid
LFK LINKÖPING

24 ----------
ULLTJÄRN Estrid

25 ----------

8 FISCHL Gréta
A6 JÖNKÖPING

FISCHL Gréta

5 LUNDESGAARD Zion
DRAMMEN FK

28 ----------
LUNDESGAARD Zion

21 ----------

12 PERSSON Elsa
SFCL LUND

PERSSON Elsa

13 STJERNSTEDT Isabel
UF UPPSALA

20 ----------
STJERNSTEDT Isabel

29 ----------

4 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

GONZALEZ Alicia

3 ANDERSSON Sophia
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
ANDERSSON Sophia

19 BLOMQVIST Hermine
FFF STOCKHOLM

14 EIDSMO Elna
FFF STOCKHOLM

EIDSMO Elna
15/6

11 ROZANOVA Sofia

22 ----------
ROZANOVA Sofia

27 ----------

6 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
FFF STOCKHOLM

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria

7 STOKKE Olympia Signe S
BYGDØ FK

26 ----------
STOKKE Olympia Sig

23 ----------

10 FALLDE Alba
FFF STOCKHOLM

FALLDE Alba

15 SVEIJER Aurora
NJÅRD FEKTING

18 ASSUM Una
NJÅRD FEKTING

ASSUM Una
15/14

31 ----------

2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Sol
BYGDØ FK

STOKKE Pandora Liv

Table of 16

VINQVIST Lova
13/9

FISCHL Gréta
15/6

LUNDESGAARD Zion
14/13

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/7

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/11

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
15/13

FALLDE Alba
15/10

STOKKE Pandora Liv
15/8
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Damer U15

Table of 8

1 VINQVIST Lova
MF19 MALMÖ

8 FISCHL Gréta
A6 JÖNKÖPING

VINQVIST Lova
15/10

5 LUNDESGAARD Zion
DRAMMEN FK

4 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/14

3 ANDERSSON Sophia
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
FFF STOCKHOLM

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/13

7 FALLDE Alba
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Sol
BYGDØ FK

FALLDE Alba
15/10

Semi-finals

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/9

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/5

Final

ANDERSSON Sophia
15/8
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Damer U15

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BROBAKKEN Markus NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 0 2 1 0

FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 0 0 2

FRANZEN Peter SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 3 1 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA E 0 0 0 1

GOMEZ Andres SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 2 1 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO E 2 1 0 0

PILIPENKO Polina NOR BYGDØ FK N1 2 3 1 0


